(137) 100m - MuZi :: Beh - sumar
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(321)
(16)
(385)
(120)
(24)
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(91)
(305)
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(223)
(354)
(83)

(317)

(110)

(154)
(340)
(220)
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(93)
(360)
(238)
(237)
(286)
(15)
(396)
421)
(61)
(6)
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Meno

VOLKO Jan
MATUS Jakub
SVOBODA Jakub
VESZELKA Tomas
SARKOZI Andrej
SUBALLY Patrik
KUCERA Martin
LANIK Matej
HANIC Mario
FENDEK Jakub
BENDA Jakub
MECHACEK Michal

BIELOPOTOCKY Martin

PRIBIL Boris
BUVALA Jozef

SUBA Jan

MARCEK Miroslav

KOREN Lukas
HALADEJ Martin
LISKA Simon
FABIAN Martin
FRANO Denis
KULHA Jakub
LUCKA Dominik
KRNAC Marian
PECKO Tomas
MASTALIR Pavol
STAS Marek
LUBY Adam
FABIAN Filip
ERBAN Benjamin

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016
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Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 4. 2024 o 7:32

Nar.

1996
1996
1992
1995
1996
1990
1990
1999
1999
1991
2000
1998
1992
1998
1996

1994

1995

1999
1998
1996
2000
1999
1999
1995
1992
1997
1967
1986
1998
2000
1989

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Czech republic

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia TU Kosice

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1.Atleticky klub Humenné
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika KoSice o.z.

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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Vykon

10,55
10,62
11,06
11,19
11,20
11,22
11,23
11,27
11,38
11,39
11,44
11,49
11,50
11,52
11,60

11,61

11,61

11,62
11,86
11,88
11,90
11,94
12,00
12,03
12,05
12,05
12,26
12,37
12,87
13,02
14,14
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